05/ 03/ 2022

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Cl ass:

Head
Count

RAM LANVB

BABY CALF
25

25 head

BULL CALF
1

27 head

BULL
1
12
10

23 head

C/ C PAIR

16 head

Cow
2
1
1
11
22
52
52
26

Wi ght
Br eak

cw

under 300 | bs

t ot al ed:

hd

under 300 | bs

t ot al ed:

hd

under 300 | bs

t ot al ed:

hd

under 300 | bs

t ot al ed:

cwt

to 400
to 500 |
to 600
to 700
to 800

300
400
500
600
700

t ot al ed:

cw
900 to 1000 | bs
1500 to 2000 | bs
2000 to 2500 | bs

t ot al ed:

hd
900 to 1000 | bs
1000 to 1100 I bs
1100 to 1300 I bs
1300 to 1500 I bs

t ot al ed:

cwt
600 to 700 | bs
700 to 800 | bs
800 to 900 I bs
900 to 1000 | bs
1000 to 1100 I bs
1100 to 1300 I bs
1300 to 1500 I bs
1500 to 2000 | bs

Low
Price

100.

100.

70.

70.

45.

45.

250.

250.

126.

53.
114.
128.
122.

53.

83.
87.
101.

83.

1, 200.
1, 075.
1, 325.
1, 175.

1, 075.

56.
82.
90.
68.
68.
72.
74.
7.

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
50
00
50
00
00

Avg
Pric

100.

100.

110.

110.

78.

78.

350.

350.

126.
110.
122.
131.
126.

123.

83.
102.
110.

98.

1, 200.
1, 165.
1, 362.
1, 238.

1, 240.

68.
82.
90.
82.
81.
85.
86.
87.

e

00

00

83

83

75

75

80

80

00
04
33
20
29

17

00
90
31

74

00
00
50
33

21

95
00
00
21
58
80
47
00

Top
Pric

100.

100.

170.

170.

112.

112.

575.

575.

126.
146.
136.
132.
131.

146.

83.
113.
117.

117.

1, 200.
1, 300.
1, 400.
1, 350.

1, 400.

82.
82.
90.
91.
89.
96.
96.
95.

e

00

00

00

00

50

50

00

00

00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

per

per

per

per

per

per

per

per

per
per
per
per
per

per

per
per
per

per

per
per
per
per

per

per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per

PAGE

cw

cwt

hd
hd

hd
hd

hd
hd

cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt

cwt

cw
cw
cwt

cwt

hd
hd

hd
hd

cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt



05/ 03/ 2022

Head
Count

Wei
Br e

ght
ak

2000 to 2500 | bs

168 head total ed:

C ass: HElI FER
4
38
54
60
38
20

300
400
500
600
700
800
900

cwt
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

400 | bs
500 | bs
600 | bs
700 | bs
800 | bs
900 | bs
1000 | bs

1000 to 1100 | bs
1100 to 1300 | bs

227 head total ed:

Cl ass: STEER
2

15

37

41

45

300
400
500
600
700
800
900

cwt
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

400 | bs
500 | bs
600 | bs
700 | bs
800 | bs
900 | bs
1000 | bs

1000 to 1100 | bs
1100 to 1300 | bs

151 head total ed:

Low
Price

93.

56.

133.
96.
71.
82.
76.
91.
82.
79.
90.

71.

180.
87.
104.
138.
122.
62.
124.
94.
94.

62.

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

Avg
Pric

93.

84.

131.
135.
140.
139.
129.
108.
92.
86.
95.

117.

180.
153.
156.
163.
154.
120.
124.
104.
106.

140.

e

00

11

84
36
50
96
91
35
33
76
64

85

00
85
56
34
31
53
00
00
72

37

Top
Pric

93.
96.

425.
450.
169.
157.
145.
135.
106.

94.
101.

450.

180.
177.
171.
179.
174.
154.
124.
114.
114.

180.

e

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

per

per

per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per

per

per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per
per

per

cwt

cw

cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt

cwt

cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt
cwt

cwt
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2



